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, PE30 4NG.

2021 USED 3.0 45e 24kWh xLine Auto xDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: LK2THXH Fuel:

SAT NAV, LEATHER, POWER HEATED FRONT SEATS, LIVE COCKPIT AND MULTIMEDIA, DUAL ZONE
CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, PARK DISTANCE CONTROL, 21"ALLOYS

Vehicle on Site
Awailing Preparation

Please call for more
information-on-this

vehicle

74034

£32,058.00

Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

2354

3l

389

450

146



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,21" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit TAOC TAP AF  OTPF  FR ARP'R DOA P MP FP
461 c8090 48 71.93
HP £3205800 £320500 £2885300 £3737864 £000 €100 % oo O emes S emags
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