

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 3.0 45e 24kWh xLine Auto xDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	74034
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£32,058.00
Registration:	LK21HXH	Fuel:	Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

This is a BMW X5 45e xLine, registered in 2021. It features a 3.0L Petrol Plug-in Hybrid engine and a four-wheel drive drivetrain. As a Euro 6 emissions class vehicle, it meets stringent environmental standards. The car comes with the xLine trim and boasts only one previous owner. Equipped with 21in Alloy Wheels in a Light Y-Spoke Style 744 Bicolour, complete with Mixed Tyres and Run Flat Tyres, this X5 combines style and practicality. Enhanced Bluetooth Telephone Preparation with Wireless Charging and Telephony with Wireless Charging offer seamless connectivity. The Parking Assistant, including a Rear Camera and Rear Sensor, makes parking effortless. Enjoy optimal comfort with Automatic Air Conditioning featuring 2.5 Zone Control. The BMW X5 offers a large boot space, making it ideal for families or anyone needing extra room. Acceleration from 0-62mph in just 5.6 seconds demonstrates its impressive performance capabilities, setting it apart from similar vehicles. Capable of towing up to 2700 kg, this X5 is ready for any adventure.

MPG Average	235.4			
Engine Size	31			
Max Power(BHP)	389			
Max Torque(NM)	450			
Max Speed(MPH)	146			
0-60				
Insurance Group	45			

Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,21" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
НР	£32,058.00	£3,205.00	£28,853.00	£37,378.64	£0.00	£1.00	4.61 % P.A.	£8.90 % APR	48 mths	£711.93	711.93 X 46	£712.93